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No.

Team

Name Name Email Phone

1 Wolfpack Warren Knisbaum renraw@aol.com 860-208-8496

1 Wolfpack Robert Baldino baldinobob@yahoo.com 860-315-2228

2 Skunkettes Rose Eames roseeames@yahoo.com 860-634-8748

2 Skunkettes Bonnie Fife bonniefife8@gmail.com 508-410-3897

3 Memere's Cecile Lee leececile@hotmail.com 860-377-9263

3 Memere's Ruth Trahan ruth.trahan@hotmail.com 774-230-6136

4 The Nameless Bob Deluca bdeluca@claengineers.com 860-334-4207

4 The Nameless Jeff Page pagestree@charter.net 860-428-9570

5 Smokin' Buttheads Rebecca DiVirgilio beccadivi@yahoo.com 774-277-0055

5 Smokin' Buttheads Christopher Sardina cwsardina@gmail.com 774-364-5355

6 Misfits Donald Stockdale Mstockdale1@charter.net 508-864-9455

6 Misfits Maria Greene mgreene0414@gmail.com 860-377-9329

7 The Pegging Foolzz Daniel Rasmusson Two_wheeled_freedom@yahoo.com 401-439-1741

7 The Pegging Foolzz Brad Mayo bradmayo8317@gmail.com 959-444-0819

8 Crafty BB's Barbara Chubbuck barbara@themilkinparlour.com 860-420-6039

8 Crafty BB's Betty Ellis elliselizabet15@gmail.com 860-382-9213

9 Byrd Claw Ken Greene greene0508@gmail.com 860-377-8325

9 Byrd Claw Raymond Vigeant RJVigeant@snet.net 860-604-7401
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